Edgar Filing: FBL FINANCIAL GROUP INC - Form 5

FBL FINANCIAL GROUP INC
Form 5
February 10, 2010

FORM 5 OMB APPROVAL

OMB

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Number: 3235-0362
Check this box if Washington, D.C. 20549 o January 31
no longer subject Expires: ZOOé
Section 16. .
iyl ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL Estimated average
5 obligations OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES burden hours per
may continue. response... 1.0
See Instruction . . .
1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
Eormj ?Oldings Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
Fgf; 4e 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
Transactions
Reported
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person© 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
BACCUS STEVE Symbol Issuer
FBL FINANCIAL GROUP INC
[FFG] (Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended __X__ Director 10% Owner
(Month/Day/Year) ___ Officer (give title _____ Other (specify
12/31/2009 e el
5400 UNIVERSITY AVENUE
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting
Filed(Month/Day/Y ear)

(check applicable line)

WEST DES MOINES,A TAA 50266
_X_ Form Filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form Filed by More than One Reporting

Person
(&) i) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction or Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership  Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned at end Direct (D)  Ownership
of Issuer's or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
" Fiscal Year I
(A) (Instr. 3 and  (Instr. 4)
or 4)
Amount (D) Price
Class A
A $ by Trust
Common  01/02/2009 A L 5.102 A 513.372 I ]
14.99 0
Stock
Class A
A $ by Trust
Common 01/20/2009 A L 29.635 A 543.007 I h
11.63 @
Stock
Class A
A $ by Trust
Common  01/30/2009 A L 79.73 A 1031 622.737 I )
Stock ’ -



Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common

02/17/2009

03/02/2009

03/16/2009

03/31/2009

04/15/2009

05/01/2009

05/15/2009

05/29/2009

06/15/2009

06/29/2009

07/14/2009

08/03/2009

08/17/2009

09/01/2009

09/15/2009

Edgar Filing: FBL FINANCIAL GROUP INC - Form 5

A

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

L

57.718

127.367

103.141

86.241

50.838

63.911

57.913

49.365

46.062

44.515

45.189

34.883

23.316

22.216

19.315

A $6.66

A $281

A $347

A $4.15

A $7.04

A $56

A $6.18

A $725

A $7.77

A $8.04

A $792

10.26

15.35

16.11

18.53

680.455

807.822

910.963

997.327

1,052.512

1,116.423

1,174.336

1,223.701

1,269.763

1,314.278

1,360.589

1,395.472

1,418.788

1,441.004

1,460.319

by Trust
M

by Trust
M

by Trust
)

by Trust
M

by Trust
)

by Trust
M

by Trust
M

by Trust
)

by Trust
M

by Trust
M

by Trust
)

by Trust
M

by Trust
M

by Trust
)

by Trust
)



Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of
securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

1. Title of 2.

10/01/2009

10/16/2009

11/02/2009

11/16/2009

12/02/2009

12/16/2009

12/31/2009

>>>

3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if

Security or Exercise

(Instr. 3) Price of
Derivative
Security

Edgar Filing: FBL FINANCIAL GROUP INC - Form 5

>

>

>>

>

>

>

>

>>>

(Month/Day/Year)

$ by Trust
L 19.817 A 18.06 1,482.703 I M
$ by Trust
L 16842 A . 1499545 1 o
$ by Trust
L 18.067 A 19.81 1,517.612 1 M
$ by Trust
L 18.827 A 19.01 1,536.439 1 M
$ by Trust
L 18.907 A 18.93 1,555.346 1 M
$ by Trust
L 13.854 A 18.66 1,569.2 I M
$ by Trust
L 4.46 A g5, 157686 1 o
A A A A 3,353 D A
Persons who respond to the collection of information SEC 2270
contained in this form are not required to respond unless (9-02)
the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of
Transaction Number Expiration Date Amount of Derivative
Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security
(Instr. 8) Derivative Securities (Instr. 5)
Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)
Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
o or
Date Expiration ..
Exercisable Date Title I(;Ifumber
(A) (D) Shares



Edgar Filing: FBL FINANCIAL GROUP INC - Form 5

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other
BACCUS STEVE

5400 UNIVERSITY AVENUE A X A A A
WEST DES MOINES,A TAA 50266
Signatures
By: Robert Simons per filed confirming stmt For: Steve 02/10/2010
Baccus
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

) This stock was purchased by the Farm Bureau 401(k) Savings Plan. This reporting person is a participant in the plan. Beneficial
ownership totals include reinvested dividends.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 4



