#### FBL FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Form 5

February 10, 2010

February 10	), 2010										
FORM	И 5								PROVAL		
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMIS						MISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0362			
Check th no longe		W	Washington, D.C. 20549						January 31, 2005		
to Sectio Form 4 o 5 obligat	or Form ANN	NUAL STATEM	ENT OF C				CIAL	Estimated average burden hours per			
may con See Instr	tinue.	OWNI	ASIIII OF	SECURI	11120			response	1.0		
1(b).	Filed pur Holdings Section 17(	rsuant to Section				_					
Reported Form 4 Transact Reported	ions	30(h) of the	· ·	•	_		33 of Section				
	Address of Reporting	Person* 2 Issue	r Name <b>and</b> Ti	cker or Tradi	'nσ	5 E	Relationship of I	Penarting Pers	on(s) to		
BACCUS		Symbol					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
		[FFG]		OROUT I	ıııc		(Check all applicable)				
(Last)	(First) (	,	3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year)				X Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify				
5400 UNIV	VERSITY AVEN		12/31/2009				ow)	below)			
	int/Group Reporting										
Filed(Month/Day/Year) (check								applicable line)			
WEST DE	S MOINES, IAA	50266									
_X_ Form Filed by C							Form Filed by Me	One Reporting Person  More than One Reporting			
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Ta	ble I - Non-De	rivative Sec	urities	Acquire	d, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	y Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired (or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year	Ownership Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					(A) or	ъ.	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)			
Class A				Amount	(D)	Price			1 T		
Common Stock	01/02/2009	Â	L	5.102	A	\$ 14.99	513.372	I	by Trust		
Class A Common Stock	01/20/2009	Â	L	29.635	A	\$ 11.63	543.007	I	by Trust		
Class A Common Stock	01/30/2009	Â	L	79.73	A	\$ 10.31	622.737	I	by Trust		

# Edgar Filing: FBL FINANCIAL GROUP INC - Form 5

Class A Common Stock	02/17/2009	Â	L	57.718	A	\$ 6.66	680.455	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	03/02/2009	Â	L	127.367	A	\$ 2.81	807.822	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	03/16/2009	Â	L	103.141	A	\$ 3.47	910.963	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	03/31/2009	Â	L	86.241	A	\$ 4.15	997.327	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	04/15/2009	Â	L	50.838	A	\$ 7.04	1,052.512	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	05/01/2009	Â	L	63.911	A	\$ 5.6	1,116.423	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	05/15/2009	Â	L	57.913	A	\$ 6.18	1,174.336	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	05/29/2009	Â	L	49.365	A	\$ 7.25	1,223.701	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	06/15/2009	Â	L	46.062	A	\$ 7.77	1,269.763	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	06/29/2009	Â	L	44.515	A	\$ 8.04	1,314.278	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	07/14/2009	Â	L	45.189	A	\$ 7.92	1,360.589	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	08/03/2009	Â	L	34.883	A	\$ 10.26	1,395.472	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	08/17/2009	Â	L	23.316	A	\$ 15.35	1,418.788	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	09/01/2009	Â	L	22.216	A	\$ 16.11	1,441.004	I	by Trust
Class A Common	09/15/2009	Â	L	19.315	A	\$ 18.53	1,460.319	I	by Trust

#### Edgar Filing: FBL FINANCIAL GROUP INC - Form 5

Stock									
Class A Common Stock	10/01/2009	Â	L	19.817	A	\$ 18.06	1,482.703	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	10/16/2009	Â	L	16.842	A	\$ 21.25	1,499.545	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	11/02/2009	Â	L	18.067	A	\$ 19.81	1,517.612	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	11/16/2009	Â	L	18.827	A	\$ 19.01	1,536.439	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	12/02/2009	Â	L	18.907	A	\$ 18.93	1,555.346	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	12/16/2009	Â	L	13.854	A	\$ 18.66	1,569.2	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	12/31/2009	Â	L	4.46	A	\$ 18.52	1,576.86	I	by Trust
Class A Common Stock	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	3,353	D	Â

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of

securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information

contained in this form are not required to respond unless

the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

	1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	isable and	7. Titl	e and	8. Price of
	Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	Number	Expiration Da	ite	Amou	nt of	Derivative
	Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	lying	Security
	(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	•		Securi	ities	(Instr. 5)
		Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)	
		Security				Acquired					
						(A) or					
						Disposed					
						of (D)					
						(Instr. 3,					
						4, and 5)					
										Amount	
										or	
							Date	Expiration		Number	
							Exercisable Date		TILL	of	
						(A) (D)				Shares	
						(A) $(D)$				Shares	

SEC 2270

(9-02)

Of D So B O

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

BACCUS STEVE
5400 UNIVERSITY AVENUE Â X Â Â

WEST DES MOINES, IAÂ 50266

### **Signatures**

By: Robert Simons per filed confirming stmt For: Steve
Baccus
02/10/2010

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This stock was purchased by the Farm Bureau 401(k) Savings Plan. This reporting person is a participant in the plan. Beneficial ownership totals include reinvested dividends.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 4